YYY CLUB iE RESORT

2025-2026 PricelList (4/1/2025~3/31/2026)

Season

A

C

D

11/1~12/26
1/4~3/31

4/1~4/25
5/6~6/30
9/1~9/12
9/15~10/10
10/13~10/31
12/27~1/3

7/1~8/8
8/17~8/31
9/13~9/14
10/11~10/12

4/26~5/5
8/9~8/16

Room Types

BF BF/DN

BF BF/DN

BF BF/DN

BF BF/DN

OceanView Twin
& Balcony Adu It
Child

¥15,290 | ¥18,370

¥23,430 | ¥26,510

¥25,850 | ¥28,930

¥31,790 | ¥34,870

Single
Adult

OceanView Twin
Child

¥11,110
¥11,110

¥14,190
¥14,190

¥17,050
¥17,050

¥20,130
¥20,130

¥18,810 | ¥21,890
¥18,810 | ¥21,890

¥23,100
¥23,100

¥26,180
¥26,180

& Balcony
Double

Adult
Child

¥9,240
¥6,468

¥12,320
¥8,624

¥14,190
¥9,933

¥17,270
¥12,089

¥15,620 | ¥18,700
¥10,934 | ¥13,090

¥19,250
¥13,475

¥22,330
¥15,631

OceanView Twin
& Balcony
Adult
Child

¥13,970 | ¥17,050

¥21,340 | ¥24,420

¥23,650 | ¥26,730

¥29,040 | ¥32,120

Triple
Adult

OceanView Twin
Child

¥9,680
¥9,680

¥12,760
¥12,760

¥14,850
¥14,850

¥17,930
¥17,930

¥16,390
¥16,390

¥19,470
¥19,470

¥20,130
¥20,130

¥23,210
¥23,210

(Non Baicony)
Single
Adult
Child

¥7,920
¥5,544

¥11,000
¥7,700

¥12,100
¥8,470

¥15,180
¥10,626

¥13,420
¥9,394

¥16,500
¥11,550

¥16,500
¥11,550

¥19,580
¥13,706

OceanView Twin
Adult

(Non Baicony)
Suite Room
Child

1 guest

¥31,460 | ¥34,540

¥48,180 | ¥51,260

¥53,130 | ¥56,210

¥65,450 | ¥68,530

Double
Adult

OceanView Twin
Child

Suite Room
2 guest

¥17,600
¥17,600

¥20,680
¥20,680

¥26,950
¥26,950

¥30,030
¥30,030

¥29,700
¥29,700

¥32,780
¥32,780

¥36,630
¥36,630

¥39,710
¥39,710

(Non Baicony)
Adult

Triple
Suite Room
Child

3 guest

¥12,650
¥8,855

¥15,730
¥11,011

¥19,360
¥13,552

¥22,440
¥15,708

¥21,340
¥14,938

¥24,420
¥17,094

¥26,290
¥18,403

¥29,370
¥20,559

Adult
Child

Suite Room
4 guest

¥10,340 | ¥13,420

¥7,238 | ¥9,394

¥15,840
¥11,088 | ¥13,244

¥18,920

¥17,490
¥12,243 | ¥14,399

¥20,570

¥21,560 | ¥24,640

¥15,092 | ¥17,248

Adult
Child

Private Cottage
1 guest

¥31,460 | ¥34,540

¥48,180 | ¥51,260

¥53,130 | ¥56,210

¥65,450 | ¥68,530

Adult
Child

Private Cottage
2 guest

¥17,600 | ¥20,680
¥17,600 | ¥20,680

¥26,950 | ¥30,030
¥26,950 | ¥30,030

¥29,700 | ¥32,780
¥29,700 | ¥32,780

¥36,630 | ¥39,710
¥36,630 | ¥39,710

Adult
Child

Private Cottage
3 guest

¥12,650 | ¥15,730
¥8,855 | ¥11,011

¥19,360 | ¥22,440
¥13,552 | ¥15,708

¥21,340 | ¥24,420
¥14,938 | ¥17,094

¥26,290 | ¥29,370
¥18,403 | ¥20,559

Adult
Child

Private Cottage
4 guest

¥10,340 | ¥13,420
¥7,238 | ¥9,394

¥15,840 | ¥18,920
¥11,088 | ¥13,244

¥17,490 | ¥20,570
¥12,243 | ¥14,399

¥21,560 | ¥24,640
¥15,092 | ¥17,248

Adult
Child

Private Cottage
5 guest

¥9,240 | ¥12,320
¥6,468 | ¥8,624

¥14,190 | ¥17,270
¥9,933 | ¥12,089

¥15,620 | ¥18,700
¥10,934 | ¥13,090

¥19,250 | ¥22,330
¥13,475 | ¥15,631

<REMARKS>

BF : Room Rate includes breakfast for each person per night

BF/DN : Room rate includes breakfast and dinner for each person per night

*Monetary unit of above rates is Yen

*Above rate includes service charge and consumption tax.

*Child rates for children aged 6 years to 12 years including breakfast

(or breakfast and dinner) and bedding.
*Children, 5 years and under, not having meals and no bedding, are free.
*Above rates are good from Apr. 1, 2025 to Mar. 31, 2026.

Cancelation Policy

Date of
Cancelation

No

Notification

Same day

1 day

5 days

14 days

Non Groups up
to 10 guests

100%

80%

20% /

Groups 11-50

100%

80%

20%

10%

Groups 50-up

100%

100%

80%

20%

10%




