YYY CLUB IE RESORT

2025-2026 Price List (4/1/2025~3/31/2026)

		A		B B		C C		D D	
Season						•		_	
		11/1~12/26		4/1~4/25		7/1~8/8		4/26~5/5	
		1/4~3/31		_	5/6~6/30 9/1~9/12		~8/31 ~9/14	8/9	°8/16
				9/15~10/10		10/11~10/12			
				10/13~10/31		-			
				12/27~1/3					
Room Types		BF	BF/DN	BF	BF/DN	BF	BF/DN	BF	BF/DN
OceanView Twin & Balcony	Adult	¥15,290	¥18,370	¥23,430	¥26,510	¥25,850	¥28,930	¥31,790	¥34,870
Single	Child	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
OceanView Twin & Balcony	Adult	¥11,110	¥14,190	¥17,050	¥20,130	¥18,810	¥21,890	¥23,100	¥26,180
Double	Child	¥11,110	¥14,190	¥17,050	¥20,130	¥18,810	¥21,890	¥23,100	¥26,180
OceanView Twin & Balcony	Adult	¥9,240	¥12,320	¥14,190	¥17,270	¥15,620	¥18,700	¥19,250	¥22,330
Triple	Child	¥6,468	¥8,624	¥9,933	¥12,089	¥10,934	¥13,090	¥13,475	¥15,631
OceanView Twin (Non Baicony)	Adult	¥13,970	¥17,050	¥21,340	¥24,420	¥23,650	¥26,730	¥29,040	¥32,120
Single	Child	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
OceanView Twin (Non Baicony)	Adult	¥9,680	¥12,760	¥14,850	¥17,930	¥16,390	¥19,470	¥20,130	¥23,210
Double	Child	¥9,680	¥12,760	¥14,850	¥17,930	¥16,390	¥19,470	¥20,130	¥23,210
OceanView Twin (Non Baicony)	Adult	¥7,920	¥11,000	¥12,100	¥15,180	¥13,420	¥16,500	¥16,500	¥19,580
Triple	Child	¥5,544	¥7,700	¥8,470	¥10,626	¥9,394	¥11,550	¥11,550	¥13,706
Suite Room	Adult	¥31,460	¥34,540	¥48,180	¥51,260	¥53,130	¥56,210	¥65,450	¥68,530
1 guest	Child	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Suite Room	Adult	¥17,600	¥20,680	¥26,950	¥30,030	¥29,700	¥32,780	¥36,630	¥39,710
2 guest	Child	¥17,600	¥20,680	¥26,950	¥30,030	¥29,700	¥32,780	¥36,630	¥39,710
Suite Room	Adult	¥12,650	¥15,730	¥19,360	¥22,440	¥21,340	¥24,420	¥26,290	¥29,370
3 guest	Child	¥8,855	¥11,011	¥13,552	¥15,708	¥14,938	¥17,094	¥18,403	¥20,559
Suite Room	Adult	¥10,340	¥13,420	¥15,840	¥18,920	¥17,490	¥20,570	¥21,560	¥24,640
4 guest	Child	¥7,238	¥9,394	¥11,088	¥13,244	¥12,243	¥14,399	¥15,092	¥17,248
Private Cottage	Adult	¥31,460	¥34,540	¥48,180	¥51,260	¥53,130	¥56,210	¥65,450	¥68,530
1 guest	Child	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Private Cottage	Adult	¥17,600	¥20,680	¥26,950	¥30,030	¥29,700	¥32,780	¥36,630	¥39,710
2 guest	Child	¥17,600	¥20,680	¥26,950	¥30,030	¥29,700	¥32,780	¥36,630	¥39,710
Private Cottage 3 guest	Adult	¥12,650	¥15,730	¥19,360	¥22,440	¥21,340	¥24,420	¥26,290	¥29,370
	Child	¥8,855	¥11,011	¥13,552	¥15,708	¥14,938	¥17,094	¥18,403	¥20,559
Private Cottage	Adult	¥10,340	¥13,420	¥15,840	¥18,920	¥17,490	¥20,570	¥21,560	¥24,640
4 guest	Child	¥7,238	¥9,394	¥11,088	¥13,244	¥12,243	¥14,399	¥15,092	¥17,248
Private Cottage	Adult	¥9,240	¥12,320	¥14,190	¥17,270	¥15,620	¥18,700	¥19,250	¥22,330
5 guest	Child	¥6,468	¥8,624	¥9,933	¥12,089	¥10,934	¥13,090	¥13,475	¥15,631

<REMARKS>

BF : Room Rate includes breakfast for each person per night

 $\ensuremath{\mathsf{BF/DN}}$: Room rate includes breakfast and dinner for each person per night

- *Above rate includes service charge and consumption tax.
- *Child rates for children aged 6 years to 12 years including breakfast (or breakfast and dinner) and bedding.
- *Children, 5 years and under, not having meals and no bedding, are free.
- *Above rates are good from Apr. 1, 2025 to Mar. 31, 2026.

Cancelation Policy

У	Date of Cancelation	No Notification	Same day	1 day	5 days	14 days
	Non Groups up to 10 guests	100%	80%	20%	/	/
	Groups 11-50	100%	80%	20%	10%	/
	Groups 50-up	100%	100%	80%	20%	10%

^{*}Monetary unit of above rates is Yen